

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 23368 . JGH**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Ionia Correctional Facility (ICF)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Ionia CF - Housing Units 2 and 3 New Wall**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/8/2024**

Director SAB Architect Straub Pettitt Yaste Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Monopoly Technologies llc 231 Phillips St Ionia MI 48846				Not Provided	
Non-responsive. No bid documents uploaded to SIGMA.					
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$173,000.00 1
RAS Contracting, Inc. P.O.Box 434 Holt MI 48842	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$218,500.00 2
Spartan Construction Group, Inc 45887 Mound Rd. Shelby Township MI 48317			5.00%	Bond	\$219,000.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 23449 . IND**

Agency Name **EGLE/Former 5716 Helen Street Property** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **EGLE 5716 Helen Street Property** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/8/2024**

Director SAB Architect WSP Engineering and Consulting of Michigan, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: Additional Funds \$ _____

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Mid-American Gunite 8475 Port Sunlight Rd. Newport MI 48166				Not Provided	Non-responsive. Bid Bond from 2022.
Vin-Con Inc. 41130 E. Ann Arbor Trail Plymouth MI 48170			5.00%	Bond	\$1,084,300.00 2
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes QDV Preference		5.00%	Bond	\$1,087,674.36 1
M.L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. 9195 Marine City Hwy. Fair Haven MI 48023			5.00%	Bond	\$1,223,440.00 3
ASI Environmental, LLC 410 E. Dowland Street Ludington MI 49431		Yes	5.00%	Bond	\$1,618,000.00 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 24146 . IND**

Agency Name **EGLE/Amoco Oil Station #5094 (Site ID# 00021299)** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **EGLE Amoco Oil Station #5094** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/8/2024**

Director SAB Architect WSP Engineering and Consulting of Michigan, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Vin-Con Inc. 41130 E. Ann Arbor Trail Plymouth MI 48170			5.00%	Bond	\$374,240.00 2
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes	QDV Preference	5.00%	Bond	\$384,997.32 1
STE Group, LLC 2 Crocker Blvd., Suite 303 Mt. Clemens MI 48043	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$439,800.00 3
M.L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. 9195 Marine City Hwy. Fair Haven MI 48023			5.00%	Bond	\$471,598.00 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **761 / 24203 . IND**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **EGLE/Amoco Oil Station #7219 (Site ID# 00021321)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Amoco Station 7219 - Remediation Activities**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/8/2024**

Director SAB Architect WSP Engineering and Consulting of Michigan, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Vin-Con Inc. 41130 E. Ann Arbor Trail Plymouth MI 48170			5.00%	Bond	\$252,150.00 2
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes	QDV Preference	5.00%	Bond	\$273,969.54 1
M.L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. 9195 Marine City Hwy. Fair Haven MI 48023			5.00%	Bond	\$296,734.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 24204 . IND**

Agency Name **EGLE/8743 Harper (Site ID# 10000552)** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **8743 Harper - Remedial Activities at LUST Site** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/8/2024**

Director SAB Architect WSP Engineering and Consulting of Michigan, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Vin-Con Inc. 41130 E. Ann Arbor Trail Plymouth MI 48170			5.00%	Bond	\$235,400.00 1
M.L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. 9195 Marine City Hwy. Fair Haven MI 48023			5.00%	Bond	\$245,827.00 3
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes	QDV Preference	5.00%	Bond	\$264,933.69 2
STE Group, LLC 2 Crocker Blvd., Suite 303 Mt. Clemens MI 48043	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$278,400.00 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 24205 . IND**

Agency Name **EGLE/Former Gas Station 17697-17699 Mt Elliott** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **17697 – 17699 Mt. Elliott – Demolition and Site Restoration Activities** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/8/2024**

Director SAB Architect 1WSP Engineering and Consulting of Michigan, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Vin-Con Inc. 41130 E. Ann Arbor Trail Plymouth MI 48170			5.00%	Bond	\$270,500.00 1
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$329,994.00 2
M.L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. 9195 Marine City Hwy. Fair Haven MI 48023			5.00%	Bond	\$338,543.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 24239 . IND**

Agency Name **EGLE/4515 Tireman (Site ID# 10000599)** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **EGLE 4515 Tireman Street, Detroit** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/10/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/8/2024**

Director SAB Architect WSP Engineering and Consulting of Michigan, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
DeLaca Group, LLC 43536 Karli Lane Canton MI 48188	Yes			Not Provided	Non-responsive. Bid Bond not submitted.
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$147,800.00 1
Vin-Con Inc. 41130 E. Ann Arbor Trail Plymouth MI 48170			5.00%	Bond	\$177,750.00 2
M.L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. 9195 Marine City Hwy. Fair Haven MI 48023			5.00%	Bond	\$186,392.00 3